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Event 30a: MMAS2 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 7 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 3:53.555
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.243 23.243 (2)
Lap 2 17.316 40.559 (2)
Lap 3 17.538 58.097 (2)
Lap 4 17.424 1:15.522 (1)
Lap 5 18.209 1:33.731 (1)
Lap 6 18.812 1:52.544 (1)
Lap 7 19.513 2:12.057 (1)
Lap 8 19.939 2:31.997 (1)
Lap 9 20.215 2:52.212 (1)

Lap 10 20.438 3:12.651 (1)
Lap 11 20.545 3:33.196 (1)
Lap 12 20.358 3:53.555 (1)

2. 12 Ross TAYLOR (Vikings CC (ACT)) 3:55.150 +1.59
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.842 22.842 (1)
Lap 2 17.109 39.951 (1)
Lap 3 17.415 57.367 (1)
Lap 4 18.245 1:15.613 (2)
Lap 5 18.815 1:34.428 (2)
Lap 6 19.738 1:54.166 (2)
Lap 7 19.993 2:14.160 (2)
Lap 8 20.152 2:34.313 (2)
Lap 9 20.374 2:54.687 (2)

Lap 10 20.436 3:15.123 (2)
Lap 11 20.094 3:35.217 (2)
Lap 12 19.933 3:55.150 (2)


